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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Pete Hutchinson 38 Matthew Oldale 74 Doz Williams

2 Joseph Perrini 39 Jonathan Nesbitt 75 David Hurt

3 Stephen Curran 41 Euan Eyland 76 Adam Benson
4 Nick Arrowsmith 42 Ovidiu Agavriloaie 77 Richard Moore-harris
5 Colven Wilson 43 Nathan Ball 78 Pete Hutchinson
6 Anthony Blanthorn 44 Steve Sulffield 80 Mike Bevan

7 Peter Fox 45 Jacob Symes 81 Allan Walsh

8 Alex Davies 46 Thomas Williams 82 Jack Thorne

9 Christopher Baglin 47 Victor Stranutu 83 Peter Fox

11 Aaron Copeland 48 Daniel Wahwerit 84 Ojars Taskans
12 Mike Page 50 Neo Phoenix 85 Dustin Lawrie
13 Cameron Sibbald 51 Daniel Mackay 86 Komninos Kladakis
14 Mick Sutton 52 Stuart Williams 88 Ben Alexander
15 Matthew Barlow 53 Jacob Smith 90 Lloyd Downing
16 Danny Tavares 55 Jamie Mccann 91 Steve Maurice
17 Andrew Mccarthy 56 Kieran Heath 92 Jack Farrow-dunn
18 Ewan Adams 57 John Laverack 95 Ross Moore
19 Richard Haines 58 Bartlomiej Pachuta 96 Michael Hodgson
21 Philip Martin 59 Thomas Moore 97 Lewis Cheshire
22 Richard Gregson 60 Thomas Williams 98 Kane Porter
25 Ovidiu Agavriloaie 61 Nigel Baker 99 Mick Sutton
26 Joshua Jackson 62 Krzysztof Lopata 100 Ahmet Yunli
27 Simon King 64 Kairo Mccrosson 101 Philip Ettridge
28 Florin Mateescu 65 Steve Suffield 104 Scott Harrison
29 Carl Williams 66 Lewis Rees 105 Peter Wright
30 Jack Graham 67 Sohail Saleem 106 Daniel Nghien
31 Daniel Austin 68 Victor Stranutu 108 Ryan Fawcett
32 Kieren Zaccarini 69 Curtis Tennant 109 Sean Mcgee
33 Bogdan Stelea 70 Harry Clewley 110 Dean Nicholls
34 Steven Smith 71 Luke Reeve 112 Ovidiu Agavriloaie
36 Adam Phillips 72 Kieran Heath 113 Daniel Nghien
37 Peter Fox 73 Kieran Horn 114 Paul Mitchel

*Correct answer: One. « Total: 512 < Draw: September 18, 2023 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 6
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147
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Alyn Mccall
Lucy Claire Robertson
Mike Bevan
Jonathan Nehring
lonut Ghita
James Davies
Michael Tivinan
Aaron Pook
Daniel Nghien
David Pollock
Pete Hutchinson
Lee O'loughlin
Peter Wright
Steve Wall
Thomas Moore
Jack Summers
James Farquhar
Wojtek Parsley
Daniel Nghien
Peter Fox
Joshua Aardal
Nathan Ball
Mark Kettlewell
lan Maudsley
Keelan Kelsall
Kynam Moore
Cameron Sibbald
Lee Smart
Thomas Davies
Kieron Kiely
Thomas Bray

Rowan Troy

149
150
151
152
153
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155
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158
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160
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
182
183
184
185
186

Ticket No. Name

Nigel Baker
Alexander Scott
Francis Armstrong
Carl Williams
Andrius Stoncaitis
Will Ridler
Graham Stevens
Joe Hall
Benjamin White
Chris West
Dean Nicholls
Lee Drennan
Liam Thornton
Alexandru Corneanu
Chris Butterworth
Sohail Saleem
Paul Maughan
Victor Stranutu
Will Ridler
Harry Savage
Bruce Cole
Jason Andreas
Daniel Puxty
lan Maudsley
Daniel Nghien
Daniel Coppard
Christopher Baglin
Pete Hutchinson
Steven Cresswell
Darren Boycott
Ross Fullerton

Peter Chambers

187
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190
191
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193
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195
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199
200
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204
205
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207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
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Jamie Randles
Peter Fox
Dale Mcgeachie
Charlie Alden
Lewis Rees
lan Maudsley
Jon Chambers
Steven Brett
Kieran Farrer
Christopher Baglin
Chris West
Stephen Anderson
Matthew Davidson
Nicole Alterado
Adam Phillips
Jason Tasker
Daniel Nghien
James Leonard
Josh Wright
lan Maudsley
Matthew Dickson
Peter Wright
Tony Bennett
Przemyslaw Ziemba
Steven Smith
Steve Suffield
Ovidiu Agavriloaie
Stephen Johnstone
Karl West
Kai Dow
Stephen Webb
George Swift

*Correct answer:

One.

Total: 512 « Draw: September 18, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

221
223
224
225
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234
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236
237
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242
243
244
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Craig Bennett
Jason Hope
Jonathan Hinchliff
Michael Tivinan
Steve Maurice
Craig Bennett
Kris Emmerson
Sam Patterson
Jack Coupe
Nathan Ball
Daniel Gallimore
Ovidiu Agavriloaie
Chris Heggie
Christopher Baglin
Thomas Moore
Anthony Marr
Duncan Gledhill
Adam Reid
Danny Tavares
Thomas Moore
Pete Hutchinson
George Swift
Sean Mcgee
James Bremner
Christopher Baglin
Jacob Culpin
Ryan Oneill
Lewis Wood
Anthony Walker
Jacob Culpin
Dan Campbell
Steven Hay
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286
287
288

Ticket No. Name

Kairo Mccrosson
Cecil Rorbach
Randel Marshall
Chris Butterworth
Chris Butterworth
Michael Hodgson
Curtis Tennant
Liam Thornton
Sean Pearson
Nishaan Tind
Anthony Marr
Darren Burgess
Harry Smith
John Laverack
Keith Ryrie
Jacob Preston
Danny Tavares
Steve Suffield
Peter Fox
Sam Fruin
Jacob Preston
Lubo Kozak
Michael Simpson
Mark Guy
Bradleigh Shaw
Daniel Nghien
Kairo Mccrosson
Sade Hardwick
Aidan Chaffey
Carl Williams
Richard Fazekas

Aleksandrs Peregudovs

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
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298
299
300
301
302
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304
305
306
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308
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310
311
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319
321
322
323
324
325

Ticket No. Name

Ovidiu Agavriloaie
Michael Bennett
Jethro Large
Simon King
Peter Fox
Ovidiu Agavriloaie
Cameron Sibbald
Steve Wall
James Clark
Jordan Pickard
Jacob Culpin
lan Clough
Kairo Mccrosson
Jason Grant
Daniel Procter
lan Clough
Peter Fox
Cameron Sibbald
Joshua Saunders
Luke Crompton
Jason Houston
Jack Crofts
Liam Thornton
Thomas Moore
John Rimmer
Zsolt Polgari
Christopher Baglin
Ryan Leishman
Zsuzsanna Molnar-szabo
Yaser Javed
Paul Mitchel

David Hobson

*Correct answer:

One.

Total: 512 « Draw: September 18, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

326 Matthew Dickson 359 Dylan Jenkins 394 Amy Mcavoy
327 Josh Boulton 360 Nathan Ball 395 Ryan Fawcett
329 Mitso Manasiev 361 Ben Hogan 396 Scott Mcintosh
330 Steve Maurice 362 Mick Sutton 397 Steve Maurice
331 Jamie Gibson 364 Gary Russell 398 Jamie Randles
332 Mick Sutton 365 Craig Bennett 399 Jacob Culpin
333 Steven Hay 366 Colm Cunningham 400 Thomas Moore
334 Jason Tratt 367 Andrew Kilfoyle 401 Peter Fox
335 Jason Thompson 368 Shaun Llewellyn 402 Philip Martin
336 Sohail Saleem 369 Neo Phoenix 403 Jacob Culpin
337 Adam Mulvey 370 Daryl Howard 404 Ben Norley
338 Craig Bennett 371 Jamie Mccann 405 Allan Walsh
339 Chris Heale 372 Christopher Baglin 406 Shannon De Pass
340 Richard Mess 373 Jacob Culpin 407 Steve Maurice
341 Callum Joyce 374 Christopher Baglin 408 Peter Chambers
342 Jason Tasker 375 Victor Stranutu 409 Garion Chaffe
343 Estiann Redelinghuys 376 Joe Jackson 411 Umar Hanif
344 Tom Whelan 377 Bartlomiej Pachuta 413 Daniel Nghien
345 James Clark 378 Tamas Molnar 415 Christopher Baglin
346 Carl Rowe 379 Thomas Moore 416 Ovidiu Agavriloaie
347 Alex Peace 380 Mark Kettlewell 417 David Scroggins
348 Luke Lyons 381 Ross Clark 418 Ross Clark
349 Paul Smallwood 382 Anthony Blanthorn 420 Stephen Wallace
350 Ryan Fawcett 383 James Bremner 421 David Smee
351 Sam Fruin 384 Colin Phillips 422 Lee Coull
352 Jason Andreas 385 Peter Fox 423 Lucy Claire Robertson
353 Dan Jupp 386 Joshua Aardal 424 Stephen Webb
354 Jack Hancock 388 Ovidiu Agavriloaie 425 Peter Fox
355 John Poulton 389 Thomas Moore 426 Josh Boulton
356 Phil Irving 390 Lewis Wood 427 Jacob Culpin
357 David Newton 391 Andy Hewitt 428 Andy Dodds
358 Jacob Culpin 392 Luiz Causin 429 Edward Wratten

*Correct answer: One. « Total: 512 < Draw: September 18, 2023 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 6
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Ticket No. Name

430
431
432
433
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444
445
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450
451
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455
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463
465
466
467
468
469
471
472

William Barton
Kieren Fox
Dylan Jenkins
Jacob Culpin
Peter Wright
Peter Fox
Andrew Roberts
Dean Nicholls
Jamie Mccann
Pete Hutchinson
Mariusz Martyszko
Daniel Blackburn
Alex Gowland
Christopher Baglin
Dean Nicholls
Jethro Large
Simon Morgan
Jack Farrow-dunn
Victor Stranutu
David Wright
Stuart Vaughan
Max Dawson
Johan Bernal-ortiz
Benjamin Clark
Joe Jackson
Chris Butterworth
Jordan Pickard
Carl Williams
Hugh Palmer
Shaun Chappell
Ryan Fawcett
Mark May

473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505

Ticket No. Name

William Addison
Faris Gadoura
Christopher Baglin
Peter Fox
Andy Dodds
Oliver Masters
Ewan Adams
Scott New
Michael Stone
Laura Cawley
Mat Powell
Styles Simon
Andrew Roberts
Matthew Barlow
Joshua Jackson
Lee Piggott
Emilie Dashwood
Liam Thornton
Andrew Kernohan
Nathan Ball
Kieren Fox
Matthew Barlow
David Hobson
Alex Adair
Matthew Barlow
Jamie Ingram
Nic Roberts
Danny Tavares
Steven Brett
lan Maudsley
Gary Gauld
Chris Butterworth

506
507
508
509
510
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513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
532
533
534
536
537
538
539
540

Ticket No. Name

Daniel Nghien
Thomas Moore
Scott Harrison
Christopher Baglin
Alexandru Corneanu
Matthew Boyd
Adam Pospichal
Ben Norley
Jacob Culpin
Ben Smith
Steve Suffield
Christopher Baglin
Dean Nicholls
Peter Fox
Neil Urwin
Michael Toogood
Aleksandrs Peregudovs
Ryan Oneill
Richard Mess
Adam Reid
Adrian Kritzinger
Christopher Baglin
Tom Gaskell
Scott Mcintosh
Laszlo Molnar
Matt Ely
Michael Cooper
Michael Black
Matthew Whitcombe-say
Peter Wright
Ovidiu Agavriloaie

Nick Arrowsmith

*Correct answer:

One.

Total: 512 « Draw: September 18, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

541 Daniel Gallimore
542 Adam Riley
543 Annabel Maclennan
544 Calum Birch
545 Liam Thornton
546 Sam Spencer
547 Pete Hutchinson
548 Daniel Nghien
549 Ryan Fawcett
550 Ross Moore
551 Brian Dove
552 James Robertson
553 Scott Bramman
555 Christopher Baglin
556 Tom Espin
557 Harry Savage
558 Kairo Mccrosson
560 Colm Cunningham
561 Maximilian Stredansky
562 Peter Fox
563 Mark Davenbhill
565 Anthony Fleming
566 Estiann Redelinghuys
567 Danny Tavares
568 Mick Sutton
569 Craig Bennett
570 Kelly Higgins
571 Nick Arrowsmith
572 Paulius Ziaukas
573 Lukasz Kaminski
574 Luke Lyons
575 Steve Barron

*Correct answer: One. « Total: 512 < Draw: September 18, 2023 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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